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Wednesday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 10Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON

1 1 3 Pin Jockeys 71 19 609 242 26489 18470 71
2 2 5 Summer Striking 54 36 668 189 25658 20276 54
3 3 7 Roll with It 50 40 656 200 25618 19744 50
4 4 1 Who Gives a Split 48 42 752 113 25636 22552 48
5 5 8 JAMM 48 42 535 309 25099 16066 48
6 6 4 Spare Me 45 45 538 306 25796 16298 45
7 7 10 The Strike Zone 39 33 485 354 17693 10391 39
8 8 9 The Leftovers 36 54 467 370 25336 14983 36
9 9 6 Dream Team 33 57 508 333 25122 15129 33

10 10 2 Turkey Shooters 26 64 672 186 25175 20096 26

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Spare Me 863 872 839 2574 2 <---> Pin Jockeys 887 775 933 2595 7
3-4 The Strike Zone 716 718 754 2188 0 <---> The Leftovers 815 905 855 2575 9
5-6 Turkey Shooters 808 869 816 2493 0 <---> Who Gives a Split 884 959 866 2709 9
7-8 Dream Team 788 845 818 2451 0 <---> Summer Striking 851 879 898 2628 9

9-10 JAMM 880 841 824 2545 5 <---> Roll with It 774 844 845 2463 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk11  08/06   3-  5   7-  1   8-  4  10-  9   6-  2 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk12  08/13{ Fun Night!- Start Lane - 1 No points

Individual High Averages
Men 201.73 JR Carter 197.07 Eric Shea 195.83 Matt Carter
Women 167.77 Chandra Wells 154.93 Dianne LaPlante 140.04 Ashley Pratt

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

841 Who Gives a Split 2355 Who Gives a Split 959 Who Gives a Split 2709 Who Gives a Split
707 Summer Striking 2055 Summer Striking 933 Pin Jockeys 2628 Summer Striking
688 Pin Jockeys 1947 Turkey Shooters 905 The Leftovers 2595 Pin Jockeys

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 246 Eric Shea 661 Eric Shea 283 John Morton 747 Andrew Helfen

238 John Morton 618 Matt Carter 269 Eric Shea 730 Eric Shea
225 Michael Shea 583 John Morton 269 Henry Huynh 729 Henry Huynh
225 Matt Carter

Women 196 Chandra Wells 476 Chandra Wells 246 Debbie McAneny 721 Debbie McAneny
158 Dianne LaPlante 456 Dianne LaPlante 242 Chandra Wells 653 Angela Carter
152 Ashley Pratt 416 Angela Carter 228 Angela Carter 633 Terri Gillotte

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

855 Turkey Shooters 2358 Who Gives a Split 1044 Turkey Shooters 2788 The Strike Zone
847 Who Gives a Split 2217 Turkey Shooters 976 Pin Jockeys 2775 The Leftovers
771 Summer Striking 2147 Summer Striking 974 The Strike Zone 2768 Turkey Shooters

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 289 Kyland Brown 708 Kyland Brown 317 Kyland Brown 792 Kyland Brown

278 JR Carter 703 David Krec 307 Henry Huynh 790 Henry Huynh
268 Alejandro Fastner 661 Eric Shea 298 Matthew White 784 Jason Fastner

Women 215 Chandra Wells 577 Chandra Wells 262 Dianne LaPlante 727 Chandra Wells
202 Dianne LaPlante 504 Dianne LaPlante 262 Chandra Wells 721 Debbie McAneny
182 Brandi Einspahr 489 Ashley Pratt 261 Terri Gillotte 711 Ashley Pratt
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Who Gives a Split
Michael Shea 192 25 5772 30 597 563 189 225 147 561 633
Easton Olsen 184 32 4968 27 582 551 200 202 176 578 680
John Shea 179 36 3764 21 556 531 190 168 197 555 666
Eric Shea 197 20 5912 30 622 588 187 246 228 661 730
2 - Turkey Shooters
Dianne LaPlante 154 59 4338 28 467 435 142 156 158 456 630
Andrew Crane 135 76 2839 21 425 400 101 137 127 365 587
Kyland Brown 193 24 5797 30 605 571 194 201 154 549 618
David G. Krec 190 27 5718 30 585 551 189 193 195 577 658
3 - Pin Jockeys
Joshua Schrold 162 52 3412 21 500 475 178 158 186 522 684
Matthew White 168 46 5057 30 520 486 138 108 177 423 555
Christopher Ranes 120 90 2166 18 375 353 114 113 130 357 627
Henry Huynh 159 54 4789 30 491 457 212 151 195 558 729
Nicholas Abbott 143 69 2155 15 437 418 0 0
4 - Spare Me
Bob Lekich 139 72 4171 30 449 415 165 173 145 483 708
Bari Titen 132 79 3976 30 413 379 123 145 115 383 617
Terri Gillotte 117 92 3175 27 365 334 117 127 113 357 633
Doug Gillotte 150 63 4507 30 476 442 151 120 159 430 616
5 - Summer Striking
Matthew Tranphuoc 156 57 3757 24 482 454 126 175 146 447 615
Chandra Wells 167 47 5033 30 511 477 119 161 196 476 614
James Epps 172 43 4666 27 524 493 177 156 216 549 681
John Morton 173 42 4160 24 538 510 238 196 149 583 718
6 - Dream Team
Kevin Abram 105 103 3167 30 331 297 98 117 95 310 619
Ashley Pratt 140 72 3361 24 446 418 114 152 147 413 629
Roxanne Warren 116 93 2801 24 358 330 a106 a106 a106 318 597
Danny Kaesbauer 147 65 3528 24 468 440 a137 a137 a137 411 606
7 - Roll with It
Angela Carter 133 78 3995 30 427 393 133 134 149 416 653
Brandi Einspahr 127 83 3822 30 402 368 104 130 131 365 611
Matt Carter 195 22 5875 30 593 559 185 225 208 618 687
JR Carter 201 17 6052 30 614 580 156 159 161 476 512
8 - JAMM
Alejandro Fastner 159 54 4775 30 505 471 204 151 175 530 698
Maggie Miller 84 122 2278 27 272 241 79 90 71 240 606
Jason Fastner 120 90 3602 30 391 357 131 150 105 386 656
Matt Sulinkski 172 43 5186 30 523 489 157 141 164 462 585
9 - The Leftovers
Debbie McAneny 110 99 2973 27 357 326 144 144 127 415 721
Kathy Bradley 128 82 3865 30 392 358 101 124 123 348 591
Klein Reyes 127 83 3058 24 398 370 0 0
Carlos Velazquez 102 106 1851 18 312 290 89 142 107 338 662
10 - The Strike Zone
Andrew Helfen 125 85 3011 24 391 363 168 160 149 477 747
Sid Krishnan 135 76 2849 21 415 390 127 114 157 398 623
Sunny Vo 105 103 1268 12 322 306 0 0 0 0 216
Brady Church 120 90 2176 18 365 343 96 119 123 338 602
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kelvin Galberth 171 44 514 3 178 514 0 0
Parker Gillotte 156 57 469 3 179 469 0 0
Ken Griffith 180 36 1084 6 213 543 249 651 0 0
Kevin Harris 209 9 629 3 247 629 0 0
Gus Vandermeeren 188 28 1132 6 200 591 207 601 170 184 187 541 601
John Williams 193 24 580 3 213 580 0 0
Thomas Williams 172 43 1034 6 210 546 237 590 0 0
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